38A, GANDHI ROAD

Nadupet, Gudiyatham
VELLORE-632602
VELLORE-Tamil Nadu-33
Ph - 9994633354
GSTIN : 33ARXPJ6938L2ZW
FSSAI No : 12417030000994

:
:
:
:
:
:

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.06 

115,437.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Seven Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products